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TIMBAUBA

CAMBIRELA

D.A.

PINHO

STURMER

UMBUZEIRO

DIAMANTINA

DDM

GRANJA PRINCESA

CIGANINHA

ILLUMINATORS

EXPO CEDRO 2017

ENEDI ZANCHET

RENATO ODECIO KOCK

AGOSTINHO E LUIZ DALL ACQUA

MARIO JANTSCH

VANDERLEI E MARCIO HOLNEI STURMER
ROSALVO JOAO BERTOLI
MOACIR/VICTOR ANTONIO SOPELSA
DELMI E DERLI ANTONIO MARTIORI
DILMAR CONTE

VALDIRIO HEIDEMANN

GUILHERME GOTTARDI WERLANG

1 29-jul-17

Pontos

2908,00
1480,40
1325,00
1267,00
968,00
602,00
520,00
217,00
180,00
160,00

140,00



